4/1/2009
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
402 TAYLO
403 EVANS
418 WOQOTE

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
415 FOWLE

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

($26.82)
($12.26)
$39.50

$0.42

$0.42

Drawer

($4.48)

($4.48)

($4.48)

($4.06)

Drawer Report By Satellite

Fills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$600.00 $0.00 ($1,410.82) $0.00 62
$0.00 $0.00 ($493.01) ($10.00) 37
$0.00 $0.00 ($119.50) $0.00 17
$0.00 $0.00 ($2,023.33) ($10.00) 116
$600.00 $0.00 ($2,023.33) ($10.00) 116
Fills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($334.48) $0.00 26
$0.00 $0.00 ($334.48) $0.00 26
$0.00 $0.00 ($334.48) $0.00 26
$600.00 ($2,357.81) ($10.00) 142

Handle Net Handle
$784.00 $784.00
$490.75 $480.75
$159.00 $159.00
$1,433.75 $1,423.75
$1,433.75 $1,423.75
Handle Net Handle
$330.00 $330.00
$330.00 $330.00
$330.00 $330.00
$1,763.75 $1,753.75

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



