Drawer Report By Satellite

4/1/2009

HUDDLE

1026 <u>l</u>	ogid <u>Last</u> <u>Nam</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	Paids	<u>Voids</u> <u>QRace</u>	<u>#Pd/Vds</u>	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u> \$0.00	<u>Tickets</u> Written
4	02 TAYL	O (\$26.82)	\$600.00	\$0.00	(\$1,410.82)	\$0.00	62	\$784.00	\$784.00	\$0.00	
4	03 EVAN	S (\$12.26)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$493.01)	(\$10.00)	37	\$490.75	\$480.75	\$0.00	
4	18 WOOT	Ъ \$39.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$119.50)	\$0.00	17	\$159.00	\$159.00	\$0.00	
<u>Terminal Num</u>	<u>ıber</u> 1026	\$0.42	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$2,023.33)	(\$10.00)	116	\$1,433.75	\$1,423.75	\$0.00	
Location HUDD	LE	\$0.42	\$600.00	\$0.00	(\$2,023.33)	(\$10.00)	116	\$1,433.75	\$1,423.75	\$0.00	

MOOSE

1028	logid Last	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	Paids	<u>Voids</u>	<u>#Pd/Vds</u>	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u>
	<u>Name</u>					<u>QRace</u>				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	415 FOWLE	(\$4.48)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$334.48)	\$0.00	26	\$330.00	\$330.00	\$0.00	
Term	<u>iinal Number</u> 1028	(\$4.48)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$334.48)	\$0.00	26	\$330.00	\$330.00	\$0.00	
<u>Locatior</u>	<u>a</u> MOOSE	(\$4.48)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$334.48)	\$0.00	26	\$330.00	\$330.00	\$0.00	
Totals	<u>.</u>	(\$4.06)	\$600.00		(\$2,357.81)	(\$10.00)	142	\$1,763.75	\$1,753.75		